

 Bill to:
 Invoice Date: 05/09/2024

 CTS
 Invoice #: 11885804

 ,
 Terms: NET 30

 ,
 Due Date: 06/09/2024

 Date
 Customer Ref #
 Origin - Destination
 Quantity
 Rate
 Amount

 05/08/2024
 3215 Powell Ave, Nashville, TN 37204 - 400 E Industrial Ave, Fort Worth, TX 76131, USA
 Image: Constant of the second secon

TOTAL

,

\$1,500.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

TRUCKLOAD RATE CONFIRMATION

CTS Logistics Solutions PO Box 4 TEXARKANA, TX 75504

Booked by: Cody Huff Phone number: (817) 752-5957



			Close Time:	7:00 AM - 3:00 PM	
Address:	400 EAST INDUSTRIAL AVE FORT WORTH, TX 76131		Phone: Date Needed:	5/10/2024	
Name:	A&R		Contact:		
Consignee Information:					
			Ready Time:	8:00 AM - 3:00 PM	
	Nashville, TN 37204		Ready Date:	5/8/2024	
Address:	3215 Powell Ave.		Phone:	(845) 770-3596	
Shipper Information: Name:	Advanced Composites		Contact:		
Service Level: Normal			Trailer Type/Size	: Van / Full	
Date Needed: 5/10/2024			Shipper Ref: 6100		
Ready Date: 5/8/2024			Customer PO: 61		
Carrier Name: BRZ			Load #: 11888850)4	

1 Truckload 1 plastics 0x0x0in 42.000

PICKUP INSTRUCTIONS:

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

Rate:	USD \$1,500.00
TOTAL:	USD \$1,500.00

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of the certain transportation contract by and between "Broker" and "Contract carrier". Carrier Agrees to sign the confirmation and return it to the broker via FAX and carrier shall be conclusively presumed and compensatory that the freight would not have been tendered to Carrier at higher rates and that not shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges. IF AGREED SERVICES ARE FULFILLED, RATES ARE NOT NEGOTIABLE. Carrier is responsible for all delivery appointments. Failure to comply with appointments will result in a penalty of \$100.00 Per Appointment. **IF MARKED ABOVE AS A REQUIREMENT OF THIS SHIPMENT - MACROPOINT MUST BE ACCEPTED PRIOR TO LOADING, FAILURE TO ACCEPT MACROPOINT WILL RESULT IN A \$100 FINE AT TIME OF SETTLEMENT**

The undersigned accepts the referenced shipment on behalf of the carrier and acknowledge as correct the information contained herein, the carrier agrees to the terms of the Master agreement previously executed between our companies. Invoicing by the carrier and payment by CTS Logistics Solutions, constitutes acceptance of this agreement and creates a valid contract for carriage shipment.

When loading, the driver must count and inspect his/ her load. The Driver / Carrier is responsible for piece count and condition of load at time of delivery. We are not responsible for Overweight. If Dimensions, Weight, Quantity or type of commodity are different than those consigned in our Load Confirmation Agreement, the carrier or Broker contracted MUST notify CTS Logistics Solutions Before picking up and request a WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION. CTS Logistics Solutions will not pay any extra charges without AUTHORIZATION.

CTS Logistics Solutions must be notified of detention ½ hour before it starts and documentation within 48 hours. BOL must have time in and out and facilities

Payment will be made 30 days after all required paperwork is received at CTS Logistics Solutions, facilities. <u>SEND INVOICES TO</u> <u>ACCOUNTING@CTSLS-USA.COM.</u> For payment status, call (903) 280-7635 or e-mail accounting@ctsls-usa.com.

Quick pay terms - ACH only 3 business days - 5%

7 business days - 3%

14 business days - 2% MUST BE NOTED ON INVOICE.

Phone: | Fax:

Please sign and return via fax or email to

Carrier Signature: MC#:

Driver Name: Driver Phone#:

Please call immediately with any questions, concerns, or problems! Send Invoicing to: CTS Logistics Solutions | PO Box 4 | TEXARKANA, TX 75504

SHIP TO ontervised me: F: Worth, Plant Customer dress: 400 East Industrial Avenue yiStaleZp, P: Worth TX 76131 Prepaid X Collect 3rd Party ECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: ECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Ave. of charges Part Code Description Customer Item Turn to the transformer of the transformer Item Turn to the the transformer Item Turn Turn Turn Turn Turn Turn Turn Turn	ame : Ad	vanced Con	SHIP FROM the second se	a former and another a former and another to provide out and another to provide out and another a field constitution and her	Custo Order Delive Delive Cust F Depar	the determined with the date of it and a decompared between the date of the da	ber: 610018 bogg	66 18:19:15 arges are prepaid	
No.of Part Part code Description Customer Item Number Lot # KANBAN Weight Class C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 20591549 36000.00 LB 60 C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 2000001087 6000.00 LB 60 C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 2000001087 6000.00 LB 60 C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 2000001087 6000.00 LB 60 Total Weight 42000.00 LB 60 60 60 Box Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this stimement is to be delivered to the consignee without recurse on the consignee without recurse on the consignee without recurse on the consignee shall not make deliver of this are proper (classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the appreted or declared value of the onsignee shall not make deliver of the shall not make deliver of the above-named marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the area of declared value of the onsignee shall not make deliver of the above-named marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the appreted or declared value of the onsignee shall not make deliver of the above-named marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the appreted or declared value of the onsignee shall not make deliver of the above-named marked and labeled, and	dunne -	400 East In	ant Customer idustrial Avenue				onner a s	·	
No.of ckages Part Part code Description Customer term Number Lot # KANBAN Weight Customer term Number C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 20591549 36000.00 LB 60 C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 0000001087 6000.00 LB 60 C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 0000001087 6000.00 LB 60 Won-Hazardous Plastic Pellets Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner shipment is to be delivered to the consigner. The arrier shall and make deliver of this shipment without recourse on the consigner. The arrier shall not make deliver of this shipment without argonization according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. (Signature of consigner) Shipper : Advanced Composites, Inc. Driver : (Signature of consigner) Per : CLARK TRANSPORT Trailer : Seal Number : FTL Freight Order Pro Number : OD-136(Revised10)/2 Printed in U.S.A.	ECIAL I	NSTRUCTIO	DNS:						
CologorB ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 20591549 36000.00 LB 60 CologorB ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 0000001087 6000.00 LB 60 CologorB ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK 0000001087 6000.00 LB 60 Total Weight : 42000.00 LB Mon-Hazardous Plastic Pellets E: Where the rate is dependent on value, of the gamed or declared value of the delivered to the consigned or declared value of the consigned or declared value of the consigned or the consigned or the consigned or the consigned in the total wale of the consigned in the total wale of the consigned or the consigned or the consigned in the total wale of the consigned or the consigned or the consigned in the total wale of the consigned in the total wale of the consigned in the total wale of the consigned or the consigned or the consigned in the total wale of the consigned or declared wale of the consigned in the consigned in the total wale of the consigned in the consigned in the total wale of the consigned in the consinconsigned in the consigned in the consigned in the con		Part	Part code Des	scription		Lot #	KANBAN	Weight	Class
C010807B ADX-5023 NATURAL BULK D000001087 C000001087 Total Weight : Non-Hazardous Plastic Pellets E: Where the rate is dependent on value, are required to state specifically in the shipment is to be delivered to the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make deliver of this shipment of transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of the applicable regulations of the Department of transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of transportation. (Signature of consignor) Shipper : Advanced Composites, Inc. Driver : Per : (Signature of consignor) Per : ClARK TRANSPORT Trailer : Seal Number : FTL Freight Order Pro Number : OD-136(Revised10/8 Printed in U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Composites and their entirety at the origination of the U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Printed in U.S.A.	ckages	CO10807B	ADX-5023 NATURA	L BULK	Humber	20591549	2 1 2 2 1 3	36000.00 LB	60
Gross Weight : Non-Hazardous Plastic Pellets E Where the rate is dependent on value, end are rate in the delivered to the consigned or declared value of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigned or declared value of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigner shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make deliver of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. (Signature of consignor) Shipper : Advanced Composites, Inc. Driver : (Signature of consignor) Per : CLARK TRANSPORT Trailer : Seal Number : FTL Freight Order Pro Number : M CS003, Rev 1 Wood packaging in this shipment is derived from trees harvested in the U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Composites and are in their entirety at the intermetive at their entirety at the standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at the standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at the standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at the intermetive at their entirety at the intermetive at the intermetive at the intermetive at their entirety at the intermetive at their entinety		CO10807B	ADX-5023 NATURA	L BULK		000001087		1 Contraction of the second	
Non-Hazardous Plastic Peliets E Where the rate is dependent on value, ers are required to state specifically sin display to bast specifically sin to be delivered to the consigner on the consigner shall sign the tollowing statement: The carrier shall not make deliver of this shipment without payment of treight and all other lawful charges. This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of treight and all other lawful charges. (signature of consigner) Shipper : Advanced Composites, Inc. Driver : (Signature of consigner) Per : CLARK TRANSPORT Trailer : Seal Number : FTL Freight Order Pro Number : OD-136(Revised10/6 Printed in U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Composites and in their entires at composites and in U.S. A. OD-136(Revised10/6 Printed in U.S. A.	-	1.1					т	otal Weight : 4	2000.00 LB
(Signature of consignor) Per: CLARK TRANSPORT Trailer: Seal Number: FTL Freight Order Pro Number: M CS003, Rev 1 Wood packaging in this shipment is derived from trees harvested in the U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Printed in U.S.A. OD-136(Revised10/6 Printed in U.S.A.	r to be no	ot exceeding				eight and all	Transportation	l.	
M CS003, Rev 1 mber 28, 2001 Wood packaging in this shipment is derived from trees harvested in the U.S. or Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Composites Standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at				5	Shipper : Advance	d Composites, Ir	nc. Driver :		
IM CS003, Rev 1 Wood packaging in this shipment is derived from trees harvested in the U.S. or OD-136(Revised10/8 ember 28, 2001 Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Printed in U.S.A. Composites Standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at		(Signature	of consignor)	F	Per: CLARK	TRANSPORT	Trailer :	7 7 95	
Canada. This transaction is subject to and incorporates by reference Advanced Printed in U.S.A. Composites Standard Terms and Conditions which can be found in their entirety at				S	eal Number : F	TL Freight Ord	ler Pro Num	per:	
			Canada. This tra Composites St	insaction is s andard Tern	subject to and incor	norates by refer	anno Aduanaa		ou,Hevised10/8

ame : Adv	vanced Co 050 Sidco	SHIP FROM SHIP FROM SHIP FROM SHIP FROM	constants and rords	Curson conserve the conserved region and provide the conserved and conditions in the groups and conditions in the groups wave append to by the accurs wave append to by the accurs Curso Orda Deliti Curso Dep	tomer reference : er Number : 46000 very Number : 420 very Date : 05/08 t Ref 2 : earture : 2024-05	ber: 6100186 0036 0000102 /2024 08	96 96 9:19:15	
dress :	400 East I	SHIP TO lant Customer ndustrial Avenue th TX 76131			eight Charge Ter paid X	ms: (freight cha otherwise Collect	rges are prepaid ()) 3rd Pa	
ECIAL IN	STRUCT	ONS:			1			
lo.of kages	Part	Part code Desc	ription	Customer Ite	em Lot #	KANBAN	Weight	Class
	0108078	ADX-5023 NATURAL	BULK		20591549		36000.00 LB	60 60
		ADX-5023 NATURAL	BULK		0000001087		otal Weight : 4	1986
E: Where the sare re	the rate is d quired to st ed or decla	s Plastic Pellets dependent on value, ate specifically in red value of the inclared value of the	shipment without re	Section 7 of cond is to be delivered course on the con shall sign the foll	to the consignee isignor, the	materials are packaged, mi proper condit	ify that the above- properly classifier arked and labeled ion for transportat	i, described, , and are in
erty is here	greed of de by specifica of exceeding	ally stated by the	The carrie shipment	er shall not make o without payment o ul charges.	foliver of this	the applicable Transportatio	e regulations of th on.	e Department of
			1	Shipper : Adva	inced Composites,	Inc. Driver :		
	(Signatu	re of consignor)		Per: CLA	RK TRANSPOR	1	A REAL PROPERTY	
ORM CS0 ovember 2		General This is	ansaction is tandard Ter p.com	eublact to and i	from trees harves ncorporates by ret ons which can be f	erence Advanc	ntirety at:	136(Revised10/ ted in U.S.A.